
DRAUGHT

Peroni 330ml - 5.1%
Sol. 330ml - 4.2%
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries 500ml - 4%
Old Mout Cider Strawberry & Pomegranate 500ml - 4%
Old Mout Cider Kiwi and Lime 500ml - 4%
Früli Strawberry Beer 330ml - 4.1%
Peroni Libera Alcohol Free 330ml - 0%
Gipsy Hill Bandit (GF) 330ml - 3.8%

Brightside Brewing Wildside (GF) 330ml - 4.5%
Delirium 330ml - 8.5%
Delirium Red 330ml - 8%
Delirium Nocturnum 330ml - 8.5%
Hacker-Pschorr Munich Gold 500ml - 5.5%
Hacker-Pschorr Hefe Weisse 500ml - 5.5%
Old Mout Cider Alcohol Free 500ml - 0%

£3.80
£3.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.30
£3.60
£4.20

£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£5.00
£3.60

DRINKS MENU
Beck’s Vier • Lager 4.0%
Paulaner Münchner Hell • Munich Lager 4.9%
Estrella Galicia • Premium Spanish Lager 4.7%
Tiny Rebel Lazy Boy Lager • Helles Lager 4.3%
East Coast IPA • Smooth IPA 4.0%
Beavertown Bloody 'Ell • Blood Orange IPA 5.5%
Beavertown Gamma Ray • APA 5.4%
LERVIG House Party • Norwiegian Unfiltered Pale 4.0%
Lost and Grounded Wanna Go to the Sun • Pale Ale  4.6%
Other Monkey Brewing Great Journey Begins • Pale Ale 4.0%
Ice Breaker • Pale Ale 4.5%
Kona Brewing Co. Big Wave • Golden Ale 4.4%
St. Bavo Imported Blond • Belgian Blonde 6%
Guinness • Irish Dry Stout 4.1%
Aspall Cyder • Suffolk Cyder 5.5%

Other Monkey Brewing Swallow the Universe • IPA 5.7%
Yardbird • Pale Ale 4% 

CASK

BOTTLES & CANS

PINT 2/3 HALF 1/3

PINT 2/3 HALF 1/3

£3.90
£4.50
£4.90
£4.90
£3.90
£5.60
£5.40
£4.90
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£5.20
£5.40
£4.50
£4.20

£2.70
£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£2.70
£3.90
£3.80
£3.40
£3.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.60
£3.80
£3.20
£2.90

£2.00
£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.00
£2.90
£2.80
£2.60
£2.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.80
£2.40
£2.20

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£4.80
£3.90

£3.40
£2.70

£2.50
£2.00

£1.75
£1.75

WINE

This is a single-use disposable menu printed on eco-friendly paper 

Dea Del Mare • Pinot Blush Rosé 12%
Stallions Leap • Zinfandel Rosé 10%
Puesta Del Sol • Blanco 11%
Dea Del Mare • Pinot Grigio 12.5%
Roundstone Bay • NZ Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%
The Vinecrafter • SA Sauvignon Blanc 13%
The Accomplice • Shiraz 13.5%
Puesta Del Sol • Tinto 12%
La Linda • Malbec 13.5%
Convento Viejo • Merlot 13%
Ca’Degli Ermellini • Prosecco 11%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
£4.20
£4.60
£3.70
£4.20
£4.90
£4.90
£4.30
£3.70

£4.50
£5.90

£5.10
£5.50
£4.40
£5.10
£5.90
£5.90
£5.10
£4.40

£5.40

£6.80
£7.40
£5.80
£6.80
£7.90
£7.90
£6.90
£5.80

£7.20

£16.90
£18.50
£14.60
£16.90
£19.70
£19.70
£17.10
£14.60
£22.30
£18.00
£24.90

Bramble
Tanqueray, sugar, lemon, crème de mûre 

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Grand Marnier, cranberry, 
orange, lime

Espresso Martini
Fresh espresso, Ketel One Vodka, Kahlúa, sugar
 

Mojito
Matusalem White Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda

Whiskey Sour
Monkey Shoulder, fresh lemon, sugar 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, fresh orange 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

COCKTAILS



DRINKS MENU

This is a single-use disposable menu printed on eco-friendly paper 

SPIRITS
VODKA
Absolut Citron 40% Abv
Crystal Head 40% Abv
Ketel One 40% Abv
Smirnoff Red Label 37.5% Abv

£5.80
£7.40
£5.80
£5.10

SINGLE • DOUBLE 
£3.50
£4.30
£3.50
£3.10

GIN
Hendrick’s 41.4% Abv
Monkey 47 47% Abv
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle 40.4% Abv
Tanqueray 43.1% Abv
Brockmans 40% Abv
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 40% Abv
English Drinks Co. Pink 40% Abv
Haymans Sloe 26% Abv
Fishers Dry 44% Abv
Suffolk Strawberry & Cucumber 43% Abv
Sky Wave 42% Abv
Suffolk Rhubarb 43% Abv

  

£5.80
£7.80
£6.60
£5.40
£6.60
£6.20
£5.80
£5.80
£7.80
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£3.50
£4.50
£3.90
£3.30
£3.90
£3.70
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SCOTCH/WHISKEY
Aberlour Casg Annamh 48% Abv
Jameson 40% Abv
Nikka 51% Abv
Dalmore 40% Abv
Redbreast 40% Abv

£8.50
£5.40
£8.60
£7.80
£7.30

£4.80
£3.30
£4.90
£4.50
£4.20

BOURBON
FEW Bourbon 46.5% Abv
Jack Daniel’s 40% Abv
Michter’s Straight Rye 42.4% Abv
Woodford Reserve 43.2% Abv
Maker’s Mark 45% Abv

£7.80
£5.80
£8.70
£6.70
£6.20

SINGLE • DOUBLE 
£4.50
£3.50
£4.90
£3.90
£3.70

BRANDY
Courvoisier 40% Abv
Hine Rare VSOP 40% Abv

£5.80
£7.40

£3.50
£4.30

RUM
Goslings Black Seal 40% Abv
Koko Kanu 37.5% Abv
Kraken Rum 40% Abv
Plantation Pineapple 40% Abv
Sailor Jerry 40% Abv
Bacardi 37.5% Abv
Suffolk Spiced Rum 40% Abv
Green Island Spiced Gold 37.5% Abv

£5.80
£5.40
£5.80
£6.60
£5.40
£5.10
£7.30
£5.80

£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
£3.90
£3.30
£3.10
£4.20
£3.50

LIQUEUR
Baileys 17% Abv
Disaronno 28% Abv
Grand Marnier 40% Abv
Kahlúa 20% Abv
Pimm’s 25% Abv
Southern Comfort 35% Abv
Jägermeister 35% Abv

£5.10
£5.40
£5.80
£5.40
£5.10
£5.40
£5.90

£3.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£3.00

TEQUILA
El Espolòn Blanco 40% Abv
El Espolòn Reposado 40% Abv
Ilegal Mezcal Reposado 40% Abv

£3.50
£3.50
£5.20

SOFT DRINKS
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

MIXER     •   HALF   •     FULL 

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£2.50

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Eager Orange Juice
Eager Pineapple Juice
Eager Apple Juice
Eager Cranberry Juice
Red Bull
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Naturally Light
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Elderflower

MIXER     •   HALF   •     FULL 
Fever-Tree Aromatic
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Appletiser
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Limonata
Harrogate Still Water
Harrogate Sparkling Water

HOT DRINKS
CUP   •   DOUBLE   •   SINGLE
£2.40
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White

£1.60
£1.90

CUP   •   DOUBLE   •   SINGLE

£1.90
£2.20

£2.70

£1.60

Hot Chocolate
Espresso
Macchiato
Tea

Crisps
Lightly Salted, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion, Bacon and Tomato, Sweet Chilli

£1.50


