

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT	PINT	2/3	HALF	1/3
Beck's Vier • Lager 4.0%	£3.90	£2.70	£2.00	£1.75
Paulaner Münchner Hell • Munich Lager 4.9%	£4.50	£3.20	£2.40	£1.75
Estrella Galicia • Premium Spanish Lager 4.7%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.60	£1.75
Tiny Rebel Lazy Boy Lager • Helles Lager 4.3%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.60	£1.75
East Coast IPA • Smooth IPA 4.0%	£3.90	£2.70	£2.00	£1.75
Beavertown Bloody 'Ell • Blood Orange IPA 5.5%	£5.60	£3.90	£2.90	£1.75
Beavertown Gamma Ray • APA 5.4%	£5.40	£3.80	£2.80	£1.75
LERVIG House Party • Norwiegian Unfiltered Pale 4.0%	£4.90	£3.40	£2.60	£1.75
Lost and Grounded Wanna Go to the Sun • Pale Ale 4.6%	£4.80	£3.40	£2.50	£1.75
Other Monkey Brewing Great Journey Begins • Pale Ale 4.0%	£4.50	£3.20	£2.40	£1.75
Ice Breaker • Pale Ale 4.5%	£4.50	£3.20	£2.40	£1.75
Kona Brewing Co. Big Wave • Golden Ale 4.4%	£5.20	£3.60	£2.70	£1.75
St. Bavo Imported Blond • Belgian Blonde 6%	£5.40	£3.80	£2.80	£1.75
Guinness • Irish Dry Stout 4.1%	£4.50	£3.20	£2.40	£1.75
Aspall Cyder • Suffolk Cyder 5.5%	£4.20	£2.90	£2.20	£1.75
CASK	PINT	2/3	HALF	1/3
Other Monkey Brewing Swallow the Universe • IPA 5.7% Yardbird • Pale Ale 4%	£4.80 £3.90	£3.40 £2.70	£2.50 £2.00	£1.75 £1.75

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni 330ml - 5.1%	£3.80	Brightside Brewing Wildside (GF) 330ml - 4.5%	£5.20
Sol. 330ml - 4.2%	£3.60	Delirium 330ml - 8.5%	£5.50
Old Mout Cider Berries and Cherries 500ml - 49	% £4.80	Delirium Red 330ml - 8%	£5.50
Old Mout Cider Strawberry & Pomegranate 500ml - 49	% £4.80	Delirium Nocturnum 330ml - 8.5%	£5.50
Old Mout Cider Kiwi and Lime 500ml - 4%	£4.80	Hacker-Pschorr Munich Gold 500ml - 5.5%	£4.00
Früli Strawberry Beer 330ml - 4.1%	£4.30	Hacker-Pschorr Hefe Weisse 500ml - 5.5%	£5.00
Peroni Libera Alcohol Free 330ml - 0%	£3.60	Old Mout Cider Alcohol Free 500ml - 0%	£3.60
Gipsy Hill Bandit (GF) 330ml - 3.8%	£4.20		

WINE	1	25ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Dea Del Mare • Pinot Blush Rosé 12%		£4.20	£5.10	£6.80	£16.90
Stallions Leap • Zinfandel Rosé 10%		£4.60	£5.50	£7.40	£18.50
Puesta Del Sol • Blanco 11%		£3.70	£4.40	£5.80	£14.60
Dea Del Mare • Pinot Grigio 12.5%		£4.20	£5.10	£6.80	£16.90
Roundstone Bay • NZ Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%		£4.90	£5.90	£7.90	£19.70
The Vinecrafter • SA Sauvignon Blanc 13%		£4.90	£5.90	£7.90	£19.70
The Accomplice • Shiraz 13.5%		£4.30	£5.10	£6.90	£17.10
Puesta Del Sol • Tinto 12%		£3.70	£4.40	£5.80	£14.60
La Linda • Malbec 13.5%					£22.30
Convento Viejo • Merlot 13%		£4.50	£5.40	£7.20	£18.00
Ca'Degli Ermellini • Prosecco 11%		£5.90			£24.90

COCKTAILS

Bramble Tanqueray, sugar, lemon, crème de mûre	£7.00	Mojito Matusalem White Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda	£7.50
Cosmopolitan Absolut Citron, Grand Marnier, cranberry, orange, lime	£7.00	Whiskey Sour Monkey Shoulder, fresh lemon, sugar	£7.00
Espresso Martini Fresh espresso, Ketel One Vodka, Kahlúa, sugar	£7.00	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda, fresh orange	£7.00

This is a single-use disposable menu printed on eco-friendly paper



DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS

VODKA	SINGLE	DOUBLE	BOURBON	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Absolut Citron 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80	FEW Bourbon 46.5% Abv	£4.50	£7.80
Crystal Head 40% Abv	£4.30	£7.40	Jack Daniel's 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
Ketel One 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80	Michter's Straight Rye 42.4% Abv	£4.90	£8.70
Smirnoff Red Label 37.5% Abv	£3.10	£5.10	Woodford Reserve 43.2% Abv	£3.90	£6.70
	20.10	200	Maker's Mark 45% Abv	£3.70	£6.20
GIN				20.70	
Hendrick's 41.4% Abv	£3.50	£5.80	BRANDY		
Monkey 47 47% Abv	£4.50	£7.80	Courvoisier 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle 40.4% Abv	£3.90	£6.60	Hine Rare VSOP 40% Abv	£4.30	£7.40
Tanqueray 43.1% Abv	£3.30	£5.40			
Brockmans 40% Abv	£3.90	£6.60	RUM		
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 40% Abv	£3.70	£6.20	Goslings Black Seal 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
English Drinks Co. Pink 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80	Koko Kanu 37.5% Abv	£3.30	£5.40
Haymans Sloe 26% Abv	£3.50	£5.80	Kraken Rum 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
Fishers Dry 44% Abv	£4.50	£7.80	Plantation Pineapple 40% Abv	£3.90	£6.60
Suffolk Strawberry & Cucumber 43% Abv	£4.50	£7.50	Sailor Jerry 40% Abv	£3.30	£5.40
Sky Wave 42% Abv	£4.50	£7.50	Bacardi 37.5% Abv	£3.10	£5.10
Suffolk Rhubarb 43% Abv	£4.50	£7.50	Suffolk Spiced Rum 40% Abv	£4.20	£7.30
			Green Island Spiced Gold 37.5% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
SCOTCH/WHISKEY			·	20.00	20.00
Aberlour Casg Annamh 48% Abv	£4.80	£8.50	LIQUEUR		
Jameson 40% Abv	£3.30	£5.40	Baileys 17% Abv	£3.10	£5.10
Nikka 51% Abv	£4.90	£8.60	Disaronno 28% Abv	£3.30	£5.40
Dalmore 40% Abv	£4.50	£7.80	Grand Marnier 40% Abv	£3.50	£5.80
Redbreast 40% Abv	£4.20	£7.30	Kahlúa 20% Abv	£3.30	£5.40
	21120	27.00	Pimm's 25% Abv	£3.10	£5.10
TEQUILA			Southern Comfort 35% Abv	£3.30	£5.40
El Espolòn Blanco 40% Abv	£3.50		Jägermeister 35% Abv	£3.00	£5.90
El Espolòn Reposado 40% Abv	£3.50				
Ilegal Mezcal Reposado 40% Abv	£5.20				

SOFT DRINKS

	MIXER	· HALF ·	FULL		MIXER	· HALF ·	FUL
Coca-Cola	£1.00	£1.50	£3.00	Fever-Tree Aromatic	£2.00		£2.0
Diet Coke	£1.00	£1.50	£3.00	Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic	£2.00		£2.0
Lemonade	£1.00	£1.50	£3.00	Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£2.00		£2.0
Eager Orange Juice	£1.25	£1.75	£3.50	Appletiser			£3.0
Eager Pineapple Juice	£1.25	£1.75	£3.50	Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.50		£3.0
Eager Apple Juice	£1.25	£1.75	£3.50	Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.50		£3.0
Eager Cranberry Juice	£1.25	£1.75	£3.50	San Pellegrino Orange			£2.0
Red Bull	£2.00		£3.00	San Pellegrino Limonata			£2.0
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic	£2.00		£2.00	Harrogate Still Water			£2.0
Fever-Tree Naturally Light	£2.00		£2.00	Harrogate Sparkling Water			£2.0
Fever-Tree Mediterranean	£2.00		£2.00	" "			
Fever-Tree Elderflower	£2.00		£2.00				

HOT DRINKS

	CUP · DOUBLE · SINGLE		CUP · DO	OUBLE	• SINGLE
Americano	£2.40	Hot Chocolate	£2.70		
Latte	£2.70	Espresso		£1.90	£1.60
Cappuccino	£2.70	Macchiato		£2.20	£1.90
Mocha	£2.70	Tea	£1.60		
Flat White	£2.70				

CrispsLightly Salted, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion, Bacon and Tomato, Sweet Chilli

£1.50